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DATE TRANSACTION TYPE DEBIT CREDIT BALANCE
16-MAY-2016 | Balance B/F 122.58 Debit
23-MAY-2016 | Standard Debit 99.49 222,07 Debit
23-MAY-2016 | HBE Weekly Rebate 93.19 128.88 Debit
30-MAY-2016 | Standard Debit 99.49 228.37 Debit
30-MAY-2016 | HB Weekly Rebate 93.19 135.18 Debit
01-JUN-2016 | Payment 39.24 95.94 Debit
06-JUN-2016 | Standard Debit 99.49° 195.43 Debit
06-JUN-2016 | HB Weekly Rebate 93.19 102.24 Debit
13-JUN-2016 | Standard Debit 99.49 201.73 Debit
13-JUN-2016 | HB Weekly Rebate 93.19 108.54 Debit
20-JUN-2016 | Standard Debit 99.49 208.03 Debit
20-JUN-2016 | HBE Weekly Rebate 93.19 114.84 Debit
27-JUN-2016 | Standard Debit 99.49 214.33 Debit
27-JUN-2016 | HB Weekly Rebate 93.19 121.14 Debit
01-JUL-2016 | Payment 39.24 81.90 Debit
04-JUL-2016 | Standard Debit 99.49 181.39 Debit
04-JUL-2016 | HB Weekly Rebate 93.19 88.20 Debit
11-JUL-2016 | Standard Debit 99.49 187.69 Debit
11-JUL-2016 | HB Weekly Rebate 93.19 94.50 Debit
18-JUL-2016 | Standard Debit 99.49 193.99 Debit
18-JUL-2016 | HB Weekly Rebate 93.19 100.80 Debit
25-JUL-2016 | Standard Debit 99.49 200.29 Debit
25-JUL-2016 | HB Weekly Rebate 93.19 107.10 Debit
26-JUL-2016 | Payment 58.86 48.24 Debit
01-AUG-2016 | Standard Debit 99.49 147.73 Debit
01-AUG-2016 | HB Weekly Rebate 93.19 54.54 Debit
08-AUG-2016 | Standard Debit 99.49 154.03 Debit
08-AUG-2016 | HBE Weekly Rebate 93.19 60.84 Debit
15-AUG-2016 | Standard Debit 99.49 160.33 Debit
15-AUG-2016 | HB Weekly Rebate 93.19 67.14 Debit
22-AUG-2016 | Standard Debit 99.49 166.63 Debit
22-AUG-2016 | HB Weekly Rebate 93.19 73.44 Debit
25-AUG-2016 | Payment 32.79 40.65 Debit
29-AUG-2016 | Standard Debit 99.49 140.14 Debit
29-AUG-2016 | HB Weekly Rebate 93.19 46.95 Debit
05-SEP-2016 | Standard Debit 99.49 146.44 Debit
05-SEP-2016 | HB Weekly Rebate 93.19 53.25 Debit
12-SEP-2016 | Standard Debit 99.49 152.74 Debit
12-SEP-2016 | HB Weekly Rebate 93.19 59.55 Debit
19-8EP-2016 | Standard Debit 99.49 159.04 Debit
19-SEP-2016 | HB Weekly Rebate 93.19 65.85 Debit
21-SEP-2016 | Payment 24.44 41.41 Debit
26-SEP-2016 | Standard Debit 99.49 140.90 Debit
26-SEP-2016 | HB Weekly Rebate 93.19 47.71 Debit
03-0CT-2016 | Standard Debit 99.49 147.20 Debit
03-0CT-2016 | HB Weekly Rebate 93.19 54.01 Debit
10-0CT-2016 | Standard Debit 99.49 153.50 Debit
10-0CT-2016 | HBE Weekly Rebate 93.19 60.31 Debit
17-0CT-2016 | Standard Debit 99.49 159.80 Debit
17-0CT-2016 | HB Weekly Rebate 93.19 66.61 Debit
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more information on reverse...






